European Trophy 2016

Classement Général
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Nom - Prénom
TOTY BERNARD
ESTRUCH PHILIPPE
PELLEGRINI HUGUES
SINQUIN PHILIPPE

DE TYSSANDIER GUILHEM

CARDO PASCAL
DELBREIL THIERRY
SINQUIN HUBERT
BOUTAL PATRICK
SOPENA JULIEN
GARLICK LYNNE
FOULKES PETER
BOUSQUET PHILIPPE
FEREZ MATHIAS
CHORON SERGE
GARDIES JOEL
ALBINET ALAIN
ZALESKI ALFRED
TORGE CALIN
SOPENA JULIEN
CIAVARELLA FREDERIC
JULIE FRANCIS
GABEN RICHARD
DOS SANTOS PASCAL
SUAREZ ANTHONY
MUNOZ PAUL
EUILLADE ERIC
TOPURNIER MICKAEL
ALBINET DIMITRI
PEN JULIEN
WESOLOWSKI MICHEL
BELLIER PHILIPPE
DANIEL FRANCK

atégori
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.

TOT_S

162
172
174
143
165
169
142
160
155
152
157
139
152
131
152
156
110
172
132
151
139
144
131
106
123
126
105
159
118
130
120
110
151

TOT_V

172
174
138
161
170
171
163
162
146
120
141
145
140
153
100
139
162
152
154
125
167
137
125
155
176
138
126
101
127
128
165
120
142

25 METRES

334
346
312
304
335
340
305
322
301
272
298
284
292
284
252
295
272
324
286
276
306
281
256
261
299
264
231
260
245
258
285
230
293

QUILLES

152,91
79,91
88,97

108,93
60,33
72,16
64,34
63,99
57,28
64,35
75,30
65,36
37,50
56,73
43,99
34,05
36,19
29,33
45,20
54,18
26,39
43,10
44,53
32,09
24,20
56,18
22,47
47,62
59,79
55,07
14,06
61,62
24,98

Ciblel
94,72
40,44

103,90
81,63
54,26
45,23
50,97
55,00
63,24
42,17
46,26
64,94
57,85
63,22
71,79
55,25
69,77
38,71
45,39
54,87
27,06
60,14
79,89
86,04
53,67
33,46

115,38
52,33
54,30
42,40
53,71
60,93
28,86

Cible2
71,77
98,96
116,96
66,06
25,94
82,39
52,87
83,33
35,56
65,50
78,74
55,00
106,01
67,78
87,28
40,47
59,86
50,55
52,48
51,26
44,47
85,97
47,97
52,19
45,45
57,71
43,44
12,27
28,10
34,41

CIBLE
94,72
98,96

116,96
81,63
66,06
45,23
82,39
55,00
63,24
83,33
46,26
65,50
78,74
63,22

106,01
67,78
87,28
40,47
59,86
54,87
52,48
60,14
79,89
86,04
53,67
52,19

115,38
57,71
54,30
43,44
53,71
60,93
34,41

TOTAL
581,63
524,87
517,93
494,56
461,39
457,39
451,73
440,99
421,52
419,68
419,56
414,86
408,24
403,95
402,00
396,83
395,47
393,80
391,06
385,05
384,87
384,24
380,42
379,13
376,87
372,37
368,85
365,33
359,09
356,51
352,77
352,55
352,39
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

MALET NICOLAS
CIAVARELLA YOHAN
MARQUIE DIDIER
LOGELIN CLEMENT
CASPAR YVES

MAYER JEAN MARC
GAU ANDRE

ROUSSALY PAUL
VIOLLET REMY
WESOLOWSKI DANIEL
TOURNIER RICHARD
ROUSSALY DOMINIQUE
GAUCELIN ERIC

DE TYSSANDIR JEAN
TRONC JEAN LUC
REVEL REGINE

GARCIA THIERRY
DUMONT ROGER
DOHERTY NICHOLAS
DUPUCH YANNICK
MOYSSET JEAN CLAUDE
CAMBON MALORY
SIGAL DANIEL

CHORON BENOIT
CIAVARELLA DENIS
DECOMPS CHRISTINE
BELLIER THILIEN
KOPACZ PHILIPPE
PESTANA JEAN JACQUES
BRYKSA ALAIN

DAOUST SERGE
CANCHES JEAN NOEL
DONNADILLE JEAN MARIE
KOPACZ LUDOVIC

G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.

63
155
124
131
132
134
117
121

91

73
117

90
121

90
117
140
118
148

94

84

89

99

96

92

68

88

59

27

35

56

70

34

66

20

126 189
147 302
124 248
157 288
148 280
141 275
89 206
139 260
121 212
129 202
148 265
127 217
69 190
149 239
124 241
118 258
127 245
143 291
93 187
109 193
95 184
61 160
83 179
43 135
49 117
86 174
40 99
57 84
71 106
69 125
53 123
37 71
33 99
52 72

60,73

44,30
42,88
27,88
24,88
60,24
23,92
52,87
30,35
24,94
28,37
49,83
24,56
25,36
14,59

40,60
21,51
32,29
39,59
24,84
22,36
35,71

4,16
42,92
29,78
28,18

5,30

30,05
5,61
11,98

99,38
44,22
37,92
15,49
37,06
40,43
68,93
50,55
59,14
90,91
21,96
40,89
74,35
51,26
43,23
17,66
47,55

48,76
26,54
33,45
50,78
15,46
46,78
41,40

6,92
34,99
63,06
33,56
14,93
19,25
38,31
15,35
20,83

25,98
46,85
55,01
15,92

13,55
66,67
40,29
63,76
64,94
31,19
75,23
76,34
26,32
30,79
22,64
35,55

60,30
37,19
35,29
50,55
42,25
64,24
43,82

8,90
44,00
38,49

5,96
21,54

7,23
16,84
35,77

99,38
46,85
55,01
15,92
37,06
40,43
68,93
50,55
63,76
90,91
31,19
75,23
76,34
51,26
43,23
22,64
47,55

60,30
37,19
35,29
50,78
42,25
64,24
43,82

8,90
44,00
63,06
33,56
21,54
19,25
38,31
16,84
35,77

349,11
348,85
347,31
346,80
344,94
340,31
335,17
334,47
328,63
323,26
321,13
320,60
316,17
314,82
309,59
295,23
292,55
291,00
287,90
251,70
251,58
250,37
246,09
221,60
196,53
187,06
185,92
176,84
167,74
151,84
142,25
139,36
121,45
119,75
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68
69
70
71
72

CROCHET RENE

FERAL CHRISTELLE
LARROUMETS DAMIEN
CORTE JEAN MARC
FERAL MARINE

G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.
G.C.

28

14

47
44
17
29
24

75
51
26
43
27

13,12
7,23
3,41
5,81

13,04
31,67

7,99
28,52

13,04
31,67

88,12
71,27
61,08
48,81
27,00
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